Specs

Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Type

Bulb Wattage
Carton Size (CU FT)
Finish

Dimensions

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Canopy Width (in.)
Canopy Height (in.)
Canopy Length (in.)

Downloads

.
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Medium

9

A-Type
Incandescent
60

0.42

Vintage Brass

34
25
6.38
134
6.38

9 Light Chandelier

This lighting series was created for the designer who is
adamantabout quality and exacting about style.

Solid brasselements in our vintage brass finish,
adorned in genuineleather are paired with uncluttered
traditional designs.

This series is the premier choice for those
whopossess discerning tastes.

¢ Requires 9 medium base, 60 watt bulbs (not

included)



